455
Super Torque Timing Belt <S2M>
Material Belt Nominal Width
STB=Rubber 40=(4mm), 60=(6mm)
100=(10mm)
STBU=Polyurethane 40=(4mm), 60=(6mm)
100=(10mm)
 Order No. Example
   STB 40 S2M100
 STBU
Type
Belt Nominal Length
Belt Nominal Width
Type Belt
Nominal
Length
No. of
Teeth
Belt Pitch
Circumference
(mm)
¥ ¥
STB STBU
Rubber Polyurethane
40 60 100 40 60 100
 S2M76 38 76
 S2M78 39 78
  S2M80 40 80
 S2M88 44 88
  S2M90 45 90
  S2M100 50 100
  S2M112 56 112
 S2M116 58 116
 S2M118 59 118
 S2M122 61 122
 S2M124 62 124
  S2M126 63 126
 S2M128 64 128
 S2M130 65 130
 S2M132 66 132
 S2M134 67 134
  S2M138 69 138
  S2M140 70 140
 S2M142 71 142
  S2M144 72 144
 S2M152 76 152
  S2M160 80 160
  S2M164 82 164
  S2M166 83 166
  S2M172 86 172
 S2M176 88 176
 S2M180 90 180
 S2M186 93 186
  S2M190 95 190
  S2M194 97 194
  S2M200 100 200
 S2M204 102 204
  S2M210 105 210
  S2M212 106 212
 S2M214 107 214
  S2M218 109 218
  S2M220 110 220
  S2M224 112 224
  S2M230 115 230
 S2M234 117 234
  S2M236 118 236
  S2M240 120 240
S
e
m
i-F
 S
e
rie
s
& F
IT
L
IN
K
R
o
lle
r
C
h
a
in
s
C
h
a
in
A
c
c
e
s
s
o
rie
s
Id
le
rs
&
T
e
n
s
io
n
e
rs
S
p
ro
c
k
e
ts
O
ille
s
s
B
u
s
h
in
g
s
T
ra
n
s
m
is
s
io
n
A
c
c
e
s
s
o
rie
s
C
onveyor C
hains/
S
prockets
C
h
a
in
C
o
u
p
lin
g
s
R
e
s
in
 R
a
ils
Triple Speed/Carrier
(Transport) Chains
T
im
in
g
 B
e
lts/
P
u
lle
ys/F
la
n
g
e
s
S
h
a
ft C
o
lla
rs
P
in
io
n
s/R
a
c
k
s/
M
ite
r G
e
a
rs
Im
p
e
rfe
c
t
P
ro
d
u
c
ts